Pine Ridge Golf Course

Fee Schedule

November 16, 2015 to February 29, 2016

With Classic 5 Standard
All Fees Except Juniors include Golf Car Rental Player Card Rates
Adult Rates
Weekday Mornings $36.00 $43.00
Weekend/Holiday Mornings $43.00 $52.00
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Weekday $22.00 $27.00
Weekend/Holiday $24.00 $29.00
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Phase 1 (Starts at 12:06pm) -Weekday $27.50 $32.50
Phase 2 (Starts at 1:02pm) -Weekday $21.50 $26.50
Phase 3 (Starts at 1:58pm) -Weekday $17.50 $22.50
Phase 4 (Starts at 2:54pm) -Weekday $11.50 $16.50
Phase 1 (Starts at 12:06pm) -Weekend/Holiday $29.50 $34.50
Phase 2 (Starts at 1:02pm) -Weekend/Holiday $23.50 $28.50
Phase 3 (Starts at 1:58pm) -Weekend Holiday $19.50 $24.50

Phase 4 (Starts at 2:54pm) -Weekend/Holida $13.50 $18.50
Special Rates (Rates below in effect Weekdays anytime)

Senior . $34.00 Std. Adult
(62+ years of age, must have Classic 5 Player Card) Rates Apply
Police and Firefighters $34.00 Std. Adult
(Must have Classic 5 Player Card) ) Rates Apply
Active Duty Military

(Must have Current Military 1D) $34.00 -
Full-Time Student (Must have Current Student ID, a Classic 5 Player $33.00 Std. Adult
Card, and be under the age of 25) ' Rates Apply
Junior (Age 17 - under) $14.00 $14.00

Special Rates (Rates below in effect Weekend and Holiday afternoons)

9-Hole Rates (Weekdays from 12pm-Close; Not Available Weekends or Holidays)

Senior $25.00 Std. Adult
(62+ years of age, must have Classic 5 Player Card) i Rates Apply
Police and Firefighters $25.00 Std. Adult
(Must have Classic 5 Player Card) : Rates Apply
Active Duty Military

(Must have Current Military ID) w2l

Full-Time Student (Must have Current Student ID, a Classic 5 Player $24.00 Std. Adult
Card, and be under the age of 25) : Rates Apply
Junior (Age 17 - under) $15.00 $15.00

(No reserved starting time)
Golf Car Fees
18-Holes

Weekday Afternoons until Twilight $23.50 $28.50

Weekend/Holiday N/A N/A
Repla andad avele

Space available basis $11.00 $13.00

$7.00

$7.00

9-Holes and Twilight

$3.50

$3.50




